LAARS U.H.E.®
Ultra-High Efficiency
Commercial Water
Heaters
ULTRA-HIGH DURABILITY
ULTRA-HIGH RECOVERY
ULTRA-HIGH EFFICIENCY
• Up to 97% Thermal Efficiency

to Cold
Water
Conn.
Floor
to Hot
Water
Conn.
U.S.
Gal.
Imp.
Gal.
BTU/Hr.
Input
LP BTU/
Hr. Input % in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in. in.
*LUHE60T125E3NA 60 50 125,000 125,000 96 5 281/4 3 39¹⁄₁₆ 531/4 57 281/4 51₅⁄₈ 12₇⁄₈ 421/4 1½ ¾ ¾ 570
LUHE60T150E3NA 60 50 150,000 150,000 93 5 281/4 3 39¹⁄₁₆ 531/4 57 281/4 51₅⁄₈ 12₇⁄₈ 421/4 1½ ¾ ¾ 570
LUHE60T199E3NA 60 50 199,999 199,999 92 5 281/4 3 39¹⁄₁₆ 531/4 57 281/4 51₅⁄₈ 12₇⁄₈ 421/4 1½ ¾ ¾ 570
*LUHE100T150E3NA 100 83 150,000 150,000 97 5 281/4 3 60¹⁄₁₆ 741/4 77₅⁄₈ 281/4 72³⁄₈ 12₇⁄₈ 621/4 1½ ¾ ¾ 900
*LUHE100T199E3NA 100 83 199,999 199,999 97 5 281/4 3 60¹⁄₁₆ 741/4 77₅⁄₈ 281/4 72³⁄₈ 12₇⁄₈ 621/4 1½ ¾ ¾ 900
*LUHE100T250E3NA 100 83 250,000 250,000 96 5 281/4 3 60¹⁄₁₆ 741/4 77₅⁄₈ 281/4 72³⁄₈ 12₇⁄₈ 621/4 1½ ¾ 1 900
LUHE100T300E3NA 100 83 300,000 300,000 92 5 281/4 3 60¹⁄₁₆ 741/4 77₅⁄₈ 281/4 72³⁄₈ 12₇⁄₈ 621/4 1½ ¾ 1 900
Model Number
Nominal
Liter
Capaciity